Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's ()
11/27/2021 at Queen's

Date: 11/27/2021 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Start: 7:30PM .
Time: 1-58 Ontaru') Tech 0 1 0 1
Attendance: 0 Queen's 1 1 1 3
Location: Queen's ONT: Erin Ross (1)
QNS: Scout Watkins Southward (1); Kelsey Dunn (1); Nicole
Posesorski (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type ONT QNS
1st 5:13 QNS Kelsey Dunn Nicole Posesorski, Rebecca Thompson EV 0 1
2nd  7:02 QNS Nicole Posesorski Scout Watkins Southward, EV 0 2
2nd 10:34 ONT Erin Ross Lauren Beaulieu, Jillian Banks PP 1 2
3rd 13:18 QNS Scout Watkins Southward Quinn Johnston, Alyson Reeves EV 1 3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st QNS Carys Collie 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 3:22
1st ONT Natalie Wozney 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 12:13
1st ONT Alyssa Denney 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 12:59
1st ONT Nicole Escano 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 17:09
2nd ONT Nicole Escano 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 7:30
2nd ONS Alexandra Maw 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:59
2nd QNS Alyson Reeves 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:20
2nd ONT Jillian Banks 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 11:34
2nd QNS Alexandra Maw 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 19:07
2nd ONT Natalie Wozney 02:00 ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE MINOR 19:07




Ontario Tech 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

FO

Pen

[os]
=
A

B
W e © o A~ wH

15
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
30
31

Madeline Schroder
Jillian Banks
Alyssa Denney
Katie Heath

Jamie Bulleid
Emily Davis-Tope
Marissa Murphy
Blaire Allison

Mia Rogers
Natalie Wozney
Erin Ross

Kassidy Ford
Megan Johnston
Kayla Welk
Mackenzie Krasowski
Nicole Escano
Baie Marcantonio
Lauren Beaulieu
Zoe McGee
Brooke Vial

o

1-2
1-2

Queen's 3

Pos

Totals

Player

RO OOO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|®

N|OOPFP OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0O0O«R o>
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0O oW

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo
OO OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Total +/-

0-0

FO

6-12

Pen

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

=
m o No wnN P}

12
13
14
16
17
18
19
21
23
26
27
28
29

Makenzy Arsenault
Sarah Campbell
Sydney Wilson
Mallory Thornhill
Brooklyn Bastarache
Robin Ketcheson
Alyson Reeves
Scout Watkins Southward
Megan Laviolette
Emma McKnight
Shelby Sly

Quinn Johnston
Corinne Hudson
Rebecca Thompson
Alexandra Maw
Kelsey Dunn

Nicole Posesorski
Charlotte Melindy
Carys Collie

Kathryn Jalink

o

Totals

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

# Player

De

c Mins GA EN 1

3 Total

WO OO RFRPR PR OOOOOOORr OO OO0 O0OO0OoO|®

O O OFrP OOPFRPR OFP OOOR PR OOOOODOoI|>»
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|(k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOIN

Queen’'s Goalkeeping

# Player

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Queen's Goalkeeping

OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OOo0OOoOOoOOoOo
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

De

c Mins GA EN

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

Total

30 Zoe McGee L
31 Brooke Vial

60:00 3 0 14
0:00

12 34
0 0

1 Makenzy Arsenault

29 Kathryn Jalink

W 60:00
0:00

1 O
0O O

24

Totals

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

0 |C 0N

12 34

Totals

Queen's Faceoffs

1 0

© O ©|N

24



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1

0-2
0-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[03:22] Penalty on Carys Collie QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[05:13] GOAL by QNS Kelsey Dunn (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nicole Posesorski and Rebecca Thompson, On ice for QNS: , On
ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Queen's 1

[12:13] Penalty on Natalie Wozney ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING.
[12:59] Penalty on Alyssa Denney ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[17:09] Penalty on Nicole Escano ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Carys Collie (QNS) penalty complete.

[1 Natalie Wozney (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 Alyssa Denney (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 Nicole Escano (ONT) penalty complete.

[07:02] GOAL by QNS Nicole Posesorski, Assist by Scout Watkins Southward, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number
1 for season.

Ontario Tech 0, Queen's 2
[07:30] Penalty on Nicole Escano ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
[08:59] Penalty on Alexandra Maw QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING.

[10:34] GOAL by ONT Erin Ross (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lauren Beaulieu and Jillian Banks, On ice for ONT: , On ice for
QNS: , goal number 3 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 2

[11:20] Penalty on Alyson Reeves QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[11:34] Penalty on Jillian Banks ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[19:07] Penalty on Alexandra Maw QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.
[19:07] Penalty on Natalie Wozney ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.

Period #3 Plays

[1 Nicole Escano (ONT) penalty complete.
[1 Alexandra Maw (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Alyson Reeves (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Jillian Banks (ONT) penalty complete.

[1 Alexandra Maw (QNS) penalty complete.
[1 Natalie Wozney (ONT) penalty complete.

[13:18] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins Southward, Assist by Quinn Johnston and Alyson Reeves, On ice for QNS: , On ice for
ONT: , goal number 1 for season.

Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 3



