Ontario Tech () -vs- Queen's () 11/27/2021 at Queen's

Date: 11/27/2021 Start: 7:30PM Time: 1:58 Attendance: 0 Location: Queen's

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Ontario Tech	0	1	0	1
Queen's	1	1	1	3

ONT: Erin Ross (1)
QNS: Scout Watkins Southward (1); Kelsey Dunn (1); Nicole

Posesorski (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	l Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	ONT	QNS
1st	5:13	QNS	Kelsey Dunn	Nicole Posesorski, Rebecca Thompson	EV	0	1
2nd	7:02	QNS	Nicole Posesorski	Scout Watkins Southward,	EV	0	2
2nd	10:34	ONT	Erin Ross	Lauren Beaulieu, Jillian Banks	PP	1	2
3rd	13:18	QNS	Scout Watkins Southward	Quinn Johnston, Alyson Reeves	EV	1	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN Offen	se	Type	Time	PP
1st	QNS	Carys Collie	02:00 CROS	S CHECKING	MINOR	3:22	
1st	ONT	Natalie Wozney	02:00 SLASI	HING	MINOR	12:13	
1st	ONT	Alyssa Denney	02:00 CROS	S CHECKING	MINOR	12:59	
1st	ONT	Nicole Escano	02:00 HOOK	(ING	MINOR	17:09	
2nd	ONT	Nicole Escano	02:00 TRIPP	PING	MINOR	7:30	
2nd	QNS	Alexandra Maw	02:00 HOOK	(ING	MINOR	8:59	
2nd	QNS	Alyson Reeves	02:00 ROUG	HING	MINOR	11:20	
2nd	ONT	Jillian Banks	02:00 TRIPP	PING	MINOR	11:34	
2nd	QNS	Alexandra Maw	02:00 ROUG	SHING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	19:07	
2nd	ONT	Natalie Wozney	02:00 ROUG	HING AFTER THE WHISTLE	MINOR	19:07	

Individual

Ontario Tech 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Madeline Schroder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jillian Banks	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Alyssa Denney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Katie Heath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Jamie Bulleid	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Emily Davis-Tope	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Marissa Murphy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Blaire Allison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Mia Rogers	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Natalie Wozney	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	19	Erin Ross	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Kassidy Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Megan Johnston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Kayla Welk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Mackenzie Krasowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Nicole Escano	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	27	Baie Marcantonio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Lauren Beaulieu	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	30	Zoe McGee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Brooke Vial	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Queen's 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Makenzy Arsenault	0	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Sarah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Sydney Wilson	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	6	Mallory Thornhill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Brooklyn Bastarache	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Robin Ketcheson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Alyson Reeves	0	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Scout Watkins Southward	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Megan Laviolette	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Emma McKnight	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Shelby Sly	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Quinn Johnston	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Corinne Hudson	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Rebecca Thompson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Alexandra Maw	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	23	Kelsey Dunn	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Nicole Posesorski	1	1	0	Ο	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Charlotte Melindy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Carys Collie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	29	Kathryn Jalink	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

Ontario Tech Goalkeeping

Queen's Goalkeeping

		De							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
30	Zoe McGee	L	60:00	3	0	14	8	12	34
31	Brooke Vial		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	14	8	12	34

#	Player	C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Makenzy Arsenault	W	60:00	1	0	7	9	8	24
29	Kathryn Jalink		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			1	0	7	9	8	24

Ontario Tech Faceoffs

Queen's Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score PP	Play							
	Period #1 Plays							
0-0	[03:22] Penalty on Carys Collie QNS 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.							
0-0	[05:13] GOAL by QNS Kelsey Dunn (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Nicole Posesorski and Rebecca Thompson, On ice for QNS:, On ice for ONT:, goal number 1 for season.							
	Ontario Tech 0, Queen's 1							
0-1	[12:13] Penalty on Natalie Wozney ONT 2 minutes for SLASHING.							
0-1	[12:59] Penalty on Alyssa Denney ONT 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.							
0-1	[17:09] Penalty on Nicole Escano ONT 2 minutes for HOOKING.							
	Period #2 Plays							
0-1	[] Carys Collie (QNS) penalty complete.							
0-1	[] Natalie Wozney (ONT) penalty complete.							
0-1	[] Alyssa Denney (ONT) penalty complete.							
0-1	[] Nicole Escano (ONT) penalty complete.							
0-1	[07:02] GOAL by QNS Nicole Posesorski, Assist by Scout Watkins Southward, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.							
	Ontario Tech 0, Queen's 2							
0-2	[07:30] Penalty on Nicole Escano ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING.							
0-2	[08:59] Penalty on Alexandra Maw QNS 2 minutes for HOOKING.							
0-2	[10:34] GOAL by ONT Erin Ross (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lauren Beaulieu and Jillian Banks, On ice for ONT: , On ice for QNS: , goal number 3 for season.							
	Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 2							
1-2	[11:20] Penalty on Alyson Reeves QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING.							
1-2	[11:34] Penalty on Jillian Banks ONT 2 minutes for TRIPPING.							
1-2	[19:07] Penalty on Alexandra Maw QNS 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.							
1-2	[19:07] Penalty on Natalie Wozney ONT 2 minutes for ROUGHING AFTER THE WHISTLE.							
	Period #3 Plays							
1-2	[] Nicole Escano (ONT) penalty complete.							
1-2	[] Alexandra Maw (QNS) penalty complete.							
1-2	[] Alyson Reeves (QNS) penalty complete.							
1-2	[] Jillian Banks (ONT) penalty complete.							
1-2	[] Alexandra Maw (QNS) penalty complete.							
1-2	[] Natalie Wozney (ONT) penalty complete.							
1-2	[13:18] GOAL by QNS Scout Watkins Southward, Assist by Quinn Johnston and Alyson Reeves, On ice for QNS: , On ice for ONT: , goal number 1 for season.							
	Ontario Tech 1, Queen's 3							